113,19, wizBY
LONDRINA

Inscricéo
22179005970
22179002385
22179016750
22179016173
22179014030
22179006836
22179005686
22179002040
22179000889
22179001648
22179012178
22179015258
22179008448
22179003292
22179016483
22179001508
22179003110
22179015045
22179012542
22179001753
22179008227
22179000633
22179000927
22179002474
22179008065
22179016033
22179004736
22179004442
22179014219
22179004850
22179002741
22179003624
22179013522
22179018451
22179001761
22179003764
22179008812
22179008090
22179010922
22179014677
22179011651
22179017153
22179000960

PREFEITURA DO MUNICIPIO DE LONDRINA

Estado do Parana
PARTE INTEGRANTE DO EDITAL N2 224/2022 - DDH/SMRH
ANEXO Il
CANDIDATOS COM INSCRIC()ES DEFERIDAS - AFRO-BRASILEIROS

Nome
ADENILSON CAETANO
ADILSON ALVES MOREIRA
ADREICIELLI YURIKA DOS ANJOS
AGENOR GASPAR RIBEIRO VITOR
ALAN JONES APARECIDO ANDRADE RAFAEL
ALESSANDRO DE OLIVEIRA
ALEX DE ALMEIDA BATISTA
ALEX MARIA
ALVARO JOSE GONCALVES NETO
AMABILE EVANGELISTA PEREIRA GERMINARO
AMANDA ALVES DA SILVA
AMANDA CAROLINE DE LIMA
AMAURI ALMEIDA VALERIO
ANA CLARA PIRES DOS SANTOS
ANA CLARA RODRIGUES SOUZA
ANA PAULA MENEZES CARDOSO
ANA ZELI NASCIMENTO
ANDERSON CRISTIANO DA SILVA COPPO
ANDERSON DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA
ANDERSON OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
ANDRE LUIS OLIVEIRA
ANDREI EUGENIO BELTRAME
ANDRESSA BERNARDES DA SILVA
ANISIO AUGUSTO DE SOUZA
ARIANI BRAGA ALMEIDA
ARIANNE MARTINS DOS SANTOS
BEATRIZ ALVES MOREIRA
BRUNA BRITES DUQUE
BRUNO RICARDO DE SOUZA
BRUNO ROBERTO MATTOS
CACIANA PINHEIRO ALVES MARTINS
CAIO CESAR DA SILVA FURTADO
CAMILA PIRES GUTIERREZ
CARLOS LEONARDO LIMA
CARLOS ROBERTO SANTOS JUNIOR
CAROLINE BERNARDES
CAROLINE KELLEN RODRIGUES BRITO
CHARLES PIRES
CHRISTIANO SOARES
CIBELLE TOMAZ DE SOUZA
CLAISA CRISTINA ARANTES PARREIRA DA SILVA
CLAUDINEY LESSA DOS SANTOS
CLAUDIO DA COSTA FERREIRA
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113,19, wizBY
LONDRINA

Inscricéo
22179002229
22179003144
22179007603
22179001664
22179012984
22179009088
22179016289
22179001826
22179012445
22179003004
22179001516
22179014588
22179005635
22179004426
22179009142
22179006410
22179008219
22179016386
22179013395
22179000935
22179000862
22179014430
22179018141
22179008049
22179015401
22179006402
22179016882
22179004302
22179004450
22179016076
22179016858
22179005023
22179015770
22179017331
22179002997
22179008669
22179014464
22179018419
22179000170
22179008146
22179009428
22179016130
22179014286
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ANEXO Il
CANDIDATOS COM INSCRIC()ES DEFERIDAS - AFRO-BRASILEIROS

Nome
CLAUDIO LUIS DA SILVA SANTOS
CLEUZA M IRINEU
CRISTINA APARECIDA FERNANDES
CRISTINA CAROLINA FERRAZ DE OLIVEIRA
DAIANE LEMES DA SILVA ZANUTTO
DANIELA DE MORAES SANTOS
DANIELA FERNANDA DA SILVA
DANILO AUGUSTO ALBERGUINE
DAVID FELICIANO PEREIRA
DEBORA FERREIRA ALVES
DENIS SANT ANA DA SILVA COUTINHO
DENISE APARECIDA MARTINS FELICIANO
DENISE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS LORENSATO
DIEGO AUGUSTO PEREIRA SILVA
DIEGO HENRIQUE SILVA
DIEGO PIRES GUTIERREZ
DIOMAR MARCOLINO
EDIVALDO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
EDSON FERREIRA DE SIQUEIRA JUNIOR
EDSON FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO HENRIQUE MATTAS
ELDINEIA FERREIRA CAMPOS DE GODOIS
ELIEL COSTA DOS SANTOS
ELISANGELA MARINA TEIXEIRA
ELOIZE FRANCISCA DA SILVA MARANGUELI
EMERSON DE SOUZA
ERCIO DIAS
ERIC TRINDADE MIRANDA
ERICA ANDRESSA VIANA CARNEIRO BICHELINE
ERIKSON MARCOS DE OLIVEIRA
EVERTON PEREIRA FIEL
FABIANO VITORIO
FABIO FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
FERNANDA APARECIDA DA SILVA
FERNANDA APARECIDA LOURENCO CONRADO
FERNANDA MARTINS VALLA RIVAS
FERNANDO FERNANDES PEREIRA
FLAVIO HENRIQUE DA CRUZ
FRANCESCO BARBONI DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL PIRES DOS SANTOS
GABRIELA SILVA DE MORAES
GILMAR COELHO MIRANDA JUNIOR
GIOVANNA CAMARGO DE LIMA
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113,19, wizBY
LONDRINA

Inscricéo
22179016807
22179013050
22179016530
22179011368
22179006844
22179016866
22179014502
22179017234
22179017641
22179009630
22179018117
22179018494
22179003233
22179006690
22179008006
22179015282
22179017099
22179012933
22179005228
22179016548
22179002180
22179000510
22179015088
22179002423
22179017307
22179010230
22179003810
22179012038
22179002520
22179000072
22179018656
22179001206
22179002458
22179004876
22179002792
22179002121
22179004485
22179011546
22179001796
22179017978
22179011716
22179001354
22179012585
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Nome
GISELE DE JESUZ RODOLFO DOS SANTOS
GLAUBER IURE DE FARIAS
GLEISON ALVES
GRAZIELLY OLIMPIO
GUSTAVO BRITO DE OLIVEIRA
HELENN VANESSA SOUZA ROSA
HENRY LUIS ELIAS
HILARY DA SILVA VITORIA
HUMBERTO DOS SANTOS CAON
IRU SANTOS E SOUZA
IVAN TRINDADE
IVERSON FERNANDES
IVO VICTORIO DOS SANTOS
IZABELA SALES
JEFERSON DIOGO DE ANDRADE GARCIA
JEFERSON FERNANDO RIBEIRO
JEFFERSON DE SOUZA
JEFFERSON LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
JEFFERSONN NAME ROTHER FERNANDES
JESSICA MAIARA DA SILVA
JESSICA RODRIGUES MADEIRA
JESSICA TRINDADE GOUVEIA
JEZLER DE CARVALHO RAMOS DOS SANTOS
JOANA IVONETE DE ALMEIDA
JOAO MACIEL MARQUES FONSECA
JOAO MARCOS XAVIER
JOAO PAULO DIAS SANTOS
JOAO PAULO DOS SANTOS
JOAO VITOR DOS SANTOS
JOCEMARA CRISPIM VITORINO
JOE ROGER GUILHERME DE LIMA
JOELMA CARDOSO DE LIMA SILVA
JONATHAN DOS SANTOS BRANDINO
JONATHAS FERNANDO DE MOURA
JOSE MARIA ESTOCHE
JOSE NILTON RODRIGUES DA SILVA
JOSIANE LOPES PAULO
JOYCE ALMEIDA FRAGA
JUAN GUILHERME GOMES
JULIA ALEIXO CARVALHO SILVA
JULIANA BETENCORT DA SILVA
JULIANA LUZIA DIAS
JULIANE MARQUES DA SILVA
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113,19, wizBY
LONDRINA

Inscricéo
22179008413
22179010620
22179000781
22179012976
22179009878
22179014804
22179012534
22179003136
22179007387
22179007832
22179016092
22179018753
22179000943
22179017242
22179015797
22179013565
22179003241
22179014294
22179017390
22179008626
22179015673
22179013336
22179015312
22179007441
22179016149
22179003845
22179014600
22179003926
22179010507
22179005775
22179001893
22179013077
22179005090
22179010302
22179001010
22179016610
22179012119
22179005376
22179001737
22179000846
22179003420
22179004914
22179017056
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Nome
JULIO CESAR MESSIAS DOS SANTOS
JULIO CESAR SALES
KESIA PRISCILA MACHADO
KLAYVER HENRIQUE TRINDADE DOS SANTOS
LEANDRO VINICIUS FLORIANO
LUANA BATISTA DOS SANTOS
LUCAS GABRIEL SILVA RODRIGUES DE JESUS
LUCAS HENRIQUE MARTINS CABRAL
LUCIANA MATIAS
LUCILENE DE OLIVEIRA
LUIS FERNANDO SILVA DOMINGUES
LUIZ ANTONIO MONTEIRO DE ARAUJO
LUIZ GUSTAVO ALVES MOREIRA
LUIZ HENRIQUE ARNALDO MORENO
MARCELLO BORGES MONTEIRO
MARCELO BARRETO
MARCELO BATISTA MENDES
MARCELO FREIRE DE ALMEIDA
MARCIA APARECIDA FERREIRA BUSS
MARCIA SILVESTRE VIEIRA FIGUEIREDO
MARCIO HERCULANO LEAO
MARCO ANTONIO VICENTE
MARCOS GONCALVES DE SOUZA
MARCOS VINICIOS RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MARCOS VINICIUS PEREIRA
MARCOS VINICIUS PINDAIBA
MARIANA CARNEIRO AZEVEDO
MATHEUS RODRIGO GOIS
MAURICIO HENRIQUE SIQUEIRA
MAYARA CRISTINA NOVAES SANTOS
MICAELI STEFANI DE MIRANDA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
MICHAEL BRAVET OQUENDO
MICHELE DAIANA FRANCISCO DAS NEVES
MIRIAN REGINA XAVIER PAIN
MONIQUE RIBEIRO DA SILVA PRADO
MORGANA CLAUDIA DA SILVA
NAIARA OLIVEIRA BASTOS
NATALIA GAVIOLI MODESTO
NATHALY SOUZA SILVA
NICOLE DA SILVA LOPES
NIDIA MARA PEREIRA HAYASHI
NOEL RIBEIRO JUNIOR
OSVALDIR RODRIGUES
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113,19, wizBY
LONDRINA

Inscricéo
22179001524
22179004469
22179000145
22179006879
22179001451
22179013441
22179004515
22179003900
22179002768
22179002652
22179008286
22179002407
22179013468
22179016254
22179017528
22179008618
22179007344
22179017498
22179004124
22179014812
22179000064
22179004019
22179006178
22179008332
22179018796
22179005864
22179014308
22179000374
22179001109
22179012623
22179002059
22179004647
22179001630
22179002750
22179001869
22179006801
22179017021
22179009215
22179013212
22179012992
22179009371
22179005350
22179013280
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PARTE INTEGRANTE DO EDITAL N2 224/2022 - DDH/SMRH
ANEXO Il
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Nome
OZIEL ALVES DE SOUZA
PAMELA CAROLINE DOS SANTOS
PATRICIA MAFALDA ANGELUCI
PATRICIA APARECIDA DE SANTANA
PATRICIA MOREIRA DA SILVA
PAULA RACKEL COUTINHO SOARES
PAULO CESAR PAULINO JUNIOR
PAULO HENRIQUE MARIANO CARDOZO
PAULO SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
RAFAELA JULIA SALOME DE MELO
RAQUEL FELIX PYPCAK
RAVELLI HENRIQUE DE SOUZA
REGINALDA APARECIDA MORAES VITORINO
RENAN ERTMANN
RENATA DA SILVA JULIO
RENATO SILVA SANTOS
RICARDO BERNARDES CANDIDO
RICARDO DA SILVA
ROBERTO PERES DOS SANTOS
ROBERTO RIZZI
ROBINSON CELESTRINO DE SOUZA
RONALDO BARBOSA LEITE
RONDINELE BELUCI MEIRA
RONIVALDO MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
ROSANE APARECIDA VENANCIO TOFALINI
ROSELI BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
ROSEMERE AMANCIO MENDES
ROSEMERY SILVA DE OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
ROSIANA DOS SANTOS MOREIRA GOUVEIA
SEBASTHIANA LOURENCO GUILHERME
SILAS LOPES DA SILVA
SILVIO DA CONCEICAO
SOLANGE APARECIDA JUSTINO
SUELEN ALVES MARQUES
SUELEN REGINA DA SILVA
TAMIRES JUSTINO FREITAS
TAMIRES LEAL CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS
TATIANE DE LIMA
THAIS DE ANDRADE BAPTISTA
THAISA COSTA DIAS
THALIS C O DOMINGOS
THIAGO FAGNER DE SOUZA RAMALHO
THIAGO HENRIQUE DA ROCHA LOPES
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Inscricéo
22179017110
22179012895
22179001125
22179018699
22179011830
22179013085
22179007379
22179007565
22179002644
22179004132
22179013271
22179016998
22179016599
22179011341
22179000269
22179003780
22179004558
22179016580
22179010574
22179002440
22179016343
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Nome
THIAGO PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA
THIAGO SILVA
THOMAZ AUGUSTO DA SILVA LIMA
TIAGO DA SILVA FERREIRA
VAGNER LUIZ CARMO
VALDIR DOS SANTOS
VALERIA BARBOSA ALVES
VALQUIRIA PEREIRA DE BARROS
VERA FERREIRA TEIXEIRA
VITOR VENICIOS ROMUALDO DE SOUSA
VIVIANE APARECIDA COSTA MERLIK
WAGNER FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
WALLACY VICENTE NEVES
WALMIR DIAS DOS SANTOS
WANDO RODRIGO LIMA
WELLINGTON HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
WELLINGTON JOHN VIANA
WELLITON CELESTINO BARBOSA DA SILVA
WILLIAM FRANCA DOS ANJOS
WILLIAN RENAN RIBEIRO DA SILVA
WIVIANI FERNANDA DE SOUZA CAMILO
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